
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Ri
ch

ar
d

An
d

Ba
rba

ra Hedquist Rd

Benson
Rd

Beaser Ave

Wakefield Rd

ST112

ST118 Ro
ck

Cr
ee

k

Beartrap Creek

WhiteRiver

De
er Creek

Rock Creek

White River

AR
 20

4

AR 203.01

3.5

4.6

3.8

3.2

4.1

3.3

4.4

3

4.7

3.9

4.8

3.6

4.2

4.5

3.7

3.1

4

3.4

4.3

92F

92F

6A

280C
6A

6A

242C

5A

580B

580B

6A

242C

280D280D

548A 548A280C 280C
280C

3114A

6A

6A

6A6A
517C

6A
6A548A

548A

6A

280D

5A

548A

548A548A

6A
6A

1280B 515A

6A
339D339C

280D5A 517C 639A317D
517C

548A

6A

W

W

580B

580B

580B

548A

6A
280D

517B

580B 580B

580B

548A

548A

W

548A
713B

580B6A
5A6A 5A

756B 548A

280D
548A

280F280F 280F280F

280F

280F
280F

713B

580B

548A548A

280D
580B 280C

280F

280F

580B

580B

580B

548A

6A
6A

W

As
hla

nd
Ba

yfi
eld

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Proposed Additional Workspace

SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 6 of 23



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Tow
n

Li
ne

Rd

John Johnson Rd

J Schwiesow Rd

Richard
An

d Bar
ba

ra
He

dq
ui

st
Rd

Deer Creek Rd

John Hagstrom Rd 4 RR

K
En

gst
ro m Rd

Sandy John Rd

Jim Shepard RdSopina Rd

ST112

W
hite

River
De

er
Cr

ee
k

Whi te River

Deer Creek

Whit e R iver

Rock Creek

AR
 20

4

AR 013

AR MLV 3

AR 203.01

AR 202

5.8

4.6

5.2

6.1

4.9

5.5

6.4

5

5.3

4.7

6.2

5.6

4.8

5.9

6.5

6

6.6

5.4

6.3

5.7

5.1

92F
580B

580B

280C

280D

280C
226A

548A

1280B

280C

280D

713B

580B

580B

713B
280C

280D 548A

226A

280C280C
280C

3826B

280C
280D

713B580B
280C

388B

713B

1280B
548A

280D

517B 280C
226A

280C 548A 6A375A

WW580B

580B

580B

580B

6A
5A6A

756B

548A

280D
375A

580B226A

226A

3454B

580B
713B

753B
580B

226A 280C

280F

280F

280F

280F

280F

580B

753B756B

713B

388B

713B 280C

580B 713B

713B
713B

713B
548A

548A
548A

174C

174C 226A

2050

174B

2015

388B

280C

280F280F

280F

280F

3454B

280D

713B

509B

713B 580B

580B

580B

548A

548A

548A

6A6A
6A

W
W

As
hla

nd
Ba

yfi
eld

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Proposed Additional Workspace

Filed Access Road Removed
SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 7 of 23



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Ensinger Rd

Main St

Poynette St

Jolma Rd

Schiestl Rd

Va
n

D e
B r

ug
ge

n
Rd

Att Ryyty Rd

Saari Rd

Ri
em

er
 R

d
Adler Rd

C Hag strom Rd

Osredkar Rd

Hawk Rd

Blakeman Rd

Bl
oc

k R
d

Ri
ch

ar
ds

on
 R

d

ST112

OP13

M are
ngo River

AR
020

AR 02
2

AR 021

11.2

12.1

10.9

11.5

11.8

11

11.6

10.7

11.3

12.4

10.4
10.8

12.511.9

10.5
11.1

12.2

10.2

11.4

12.3

10.3

11.7

12.6
12

10.6

92F

92F

580B

580B 813E

3243A

W

280C

580B580B

580B
580B

580B

580B
2030

580B

280D

242C

580B

526A375A

92F

580B
3826B

813E

705B

280D

280D

713B W
548A

280C

3243A

3826B

280F

580B

580B

3243A713B
713C

548A 548A

405A
548A

713B

3826B

W
405A

280F
6A

3826B 548A

280F

W375A
3403A

6A

280C226A

375A

3243A

713B375A

580B

548A

526A

226A

3114A280C405A

319A

319A

3243A

6A

6A
580B

526A

242B

280D280C

548A

405A

280D280D
1280B1280B

280C

705B548A

713B

242C

92F

6A
3826B

580B

388B

6A

242C

6A

1280B

548A

548A

548A

548A

280C

280D

280C

580B

580B580B 580B 580B
580B

580B5A

580B580B
580B

580B
580B

280C
280C

280C

280D
3243A

548A

405A
W

W
580B

280C

548A

388B 713B

242B
280D 705B

388B

92F

2030

280D

280D

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Proposed Additional Workspace

SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 10 of 23



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Burns Rd
ST169

Tyler Fork s

Feldcher Creek

AR 082

AR 075

AR 078 AR 077

AR 080
AR 079

AR 076

AR 074

32.7

32.1

31.8

33

32.4

31

32.5

31.9

31.3

31.6

32.2

31.7

31.1

32.8

32

31.4

32.3

32.9

31.5

32.6

31.2

W

5519C
5519C

5351C

5543B

5351B

5373A

5689B

5373A

5684C

5171B

5171B

5373A2015

5351D

5353B

W

5141A

2015

5351C

5351C

5504A

5146C

5374A

5684C
815A

5684C

5543B

5519C

5369E

5351D

5519B

5353B

815A

815A

5689B

815A
815A

5519C
5172B

5172B

5351B 5543B

5351D

5351C

5689B

5519B

5141A
5353B

5146C

5689B

5689B 5353B

5351C

5353B

5353B

5689B

193A

5141A

5353B

5353B

5353B

5353B

5353B

5353B

5353B 5353B

5353B

5351B

5351D

5351B 5351B

5351B
5351B

5351B5351B

5351B

5351B

5351B
5351B

5351B

5351D
5351D

5351D

5369E

5369E

5369E

5351D
5351D

5351C

5351C

5351B

5351D

5353B

5353B 5353B
5353B

5351C

5351C
5351C

5351C

5351C

5351C

5351C

5351C
5351C

5373A
5373A

5373A

5374A

5374A
5425A

5425A

5425A

5543B5543B 5543B

5543B

5543B

815A 815A

815A

815A
815A

As
hla

nd
Iro

n

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Filed Access Road Removed

SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 18 of 23



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Casey Sag Rd
Vogues Rd

Sullivan Fire Ln

ST169

Vogue Creek

Barr Creek

Tyler Forks

AR 082

AR
081

AR 085

AR 080

AR 083

AR 084

33.8

34.4

33

34.1

34.7

33.6

34.2

33.3

33.9

34.5

33.4

34

34.8

32.8

33.1

33.7

32.9

33.2

34.6

33.5

34.3

34.9

5684C

5373A

5373A

5141A

5504A

5172D

5172D

5172D

5172B

5353B

815A
5543B

5689B

3826B
3826B

5172C

5543B

193A

193A

193A

193A

405A

5141A5172D

5172D
5172B 5141A

5351D

5373A

5373A

5373A5373A

5684C

5353B

5353B

5353B

5353B

5353B

5351C5374A

5351D

5351D 5351D

5351D

5172C

5172C

5504A

5373A

5373A

5373A

5373A5373A

5351C

5351C

5351C

5543B
5543B

5543B

5543B
5543B

5543B
5543B

5543B

5543B

5543B
5543B

5519B

5689B5689B

5689B

5519B

5519B

5519B

5519B 5519B

5519B5519B

5519B

5519B

5519C

5519C

5519C
5519C

5519C

5519C

5519C

5519C
5519C

5519C

5519D

5519D
5689B5689B

5689B

5689B
5689B

5689B

5689B

5689B

5689B

5689B

5689B

5689B
5689B

5519B

5519B

5519B

5519B

815A

815A

815A

815A

W

As
hla

nd
Iro

n

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Filed Access Road Removed

SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 19 of 23



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Curry Rd

Edwards Rd

Ca
rls

on
 N

 R
d

He
ffn

er
s R

d
Curry N Rd

Jensens W Rd

Old Hwy 10

Dump Rd

Stephenson Rd

Cameron Rd

ST169

Vaughn Creek

AR 095

AR MLV 6

AR 099

AR 098

38.7

39.3

38.4

39

38.5

39.9

38.8

39.6

39.4

38.3

39.1

39.7

40

38.9

39.5

38.6

39.2

39.8 2015

2015

226A

226A

226A

339D

339D

242C

242C 242C

242C

204D

204D

339C

339C339C

317D

204F 204F
204F

204F

204F

204F

444B

444B

444B 444B

444B

317D

444B

5141A

5141A

5141A
5141A

5141A

5519C

5373A

5519C

5519C 5519C

5519C
5684C

5684C

705B 705B 705B

705B

705B

705B

705B

805E

813E

813E

813E

674C
674C 674C

705C

705C

705C

5689B

5689B

5689B

5684B

5689B

5519D

5519D

5527B

674B674B674B
674B

674B

674C

5519B

5519B
5519B

5519B

5519B

5519B

5527C

5527C 5527C

5527C

639A

713C

713C

713C

713C

713C

713C

713C

713C

713B

713B

713B

713B

713B

713B

713B
713B

713B

713B

756B

756C

756C

756C

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Proposed Workspace Modification

SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 22 of 23



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Le
 D

uc
 R

d

Cu
rry

 R
d

Innis Rd

Cl
em

e n
t N

Rd

Wyszinski Rd

Si
tan

N Rd

Aggies W Rd

He
ffn

er
s R

d

Old Hwy 10

Sears N Rd

¡¢2

Sp
oo

n Cree
k

AR
102

ARMLV 7

AR
101

AR 103

AR 104

AR 099

AR MLV 6

40.7

40.1

40.4

41

40.5

39.9

40.8

40.2

40.3

40

40.9

40.6

39.8

2015

2015

2015

2015

3826B

204C

204C

204C

204C

204C

226A 226A226A 226A

226A

226A

3826B

204D

204D

204D
204D

204D
204D

204D

204D

339C
204F

204F

204F

444B

3826B

444B

444B

444B

444B

444B

5140A

5140A

5141A

444B

444B

444B

444B

444B

444B

5141A 705B705B

705B

705B

705B

5285F 5285F 5285F 5285F
5285F

5285F

705B

674C 674C

674C

674C

674C

674C

705C

705C

705C

705C

713C

549A

674B674B

713C713C

713C

713B

713B

713B 713B

713B

713B

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

0 500 1,000

Feet

1:12,000 p
Attachment G

Soil Map Units Crossed by the Proposed Project
Line 5 Wisconsin Segment Relocation Project

Enbridge Energy, L.P.

!( Milepost
Proposed Centerline
Workspace
Proposed Workspace Modification

SSURGO Map Unit Symbol
Perennial Stream/River
Intermittent Stream

MPLS M:\Clients\D-F\EEL\BadRiver\_ArcGIS\2021\06\MapUpdates\_SSURGO_Maps.mxd  |  REVISED: 06/02/2021  |  SCALE: 1:12,000 when printed at 11x17 DRAWN BY: MPLS GIS

Page 23 of 23


